
Office Name Person Name Mobile No. Desig. E-Mail Address Tel. No. (O) Tel. No. (R)
Ambala Circle Sh. T.R. Panwar 9467600600 SE seambala@phedharyana.gov.in 0171-2601273 01746-235123
Ambala City PHED Sh. Karanbeer 9467840132 EE eepambala@phedharyana.gov.in 0171-2521121
Ambala PHED Sh. Harbhajan Singh 9466796006 EE eeambala@phedharyana.gov.in 0171-2601208
Naraingarh PHED Sh. Anil Kumar Chauhan 9728286963 EE eengarh@phedharyana.gov.in 01734-284095 01734-287681
Panchkula PHED Sh.Sameer Sharma 8901267711 EE eepanchkula@phedharyana.gov.in 01733-253157
Yamuna Nagar PHED No. 1 Sh.Saurabh Ahlawat 9466888100 EE ee1ynagar@phedharyana.gov.in 01732-297520
Yamuna Nagar PHED No. 2 Sh.Dinesh Gaba 7056517159 EE ee2ynagar@phedharyana.gov.in 01732-237826
Ambala Mech. Circle Sh.Nishi Pal 9812998197 SE semambala@phedharyana.gov.in 0171-2601727
Ambala Cantt. (M) PHED Sh.Shyam Lal 9588335350 EE eemambala@phedharyana.gov.in 0171-2631402
Rewari (GWI) PHED Sh.B.S. Hooda 7082309850 EE eegwirewari@phedharyana.gov.in 01274-260344
Sonipat Mech. PHED Sh.Rajesh Sharma 9466693637 EE ee.sonepatm@phedharyana.gov.in
Bhiwani Circle Sh. K.K. Gill 9416179164 SE se.bhiwani@phedharyana.gov.in 01664-242021
Bhiwani PHED No. 1 Sh.Sunil Ranga 9416510884 EE ee1bhiwani@phedharyana.gov.in 01664-242004
Bhiwani PHED No. 2 Sh. Surya Kant (Add. Charge) 9468191180 EE ee2bhiwani@phedharyana.gov.in 01664-242002 01276242976
Charkhi Dadri PHED Sh.Shashi Kant (Add. Charge) 9466000871 EE eedadri@phedharyana.gov.in 01250-220150
Siwani PHED Sh.Kapil Dev 9254243478 EE eesiwani@phedharyana.gov.in 01255-277066
Tosham PHED Sh. Vikas Dhankar 9416381652 EE eetosham@phedharyana.gov.in 01253-258774 01250-220846
Gurugram Circle Sh. Sanjeev Kumar 9466155961 SE se.gurugram@phedharyana.gov.in 0124-4386723 0124-2320928
Faridabad PHED No. 1 Sh. Amit Kumar Jain 8901415415 EE eefaridabad@phedharyana.gov.in 0129-4315777
Gurugram PHED Sh. Nitin Modi 9255004162 EE ee.gurugram@phedharyana.gov.in 0124-4238801 0124-2301303
Sohna PHED Sh.Pardeep Kumar (Add. Charge) 7569696969 EE eesohna@phedharyana.gov.in 0124-2362260
Hisar Circle Sh. Shiv Raj Singh 9466975095 SE sehisar@phedharyana.gov.in 01662-245621 01662-243022
Hansi PHED Smt. Kanchan 9468327031 EE eehansi@phedharyana.gov.in 01663-256145 01663-256144
Hisar PHED No. 1 Sh.S. K. Taygi 9253666363 EE ee1hisar@phedharyana.gov.in 01662-242227 01662-244718
Hisar PHED No. 2 Sh. Balvinder Nain 9467070175 EE ee2hisar@phedharyana.gov.in 01662-246249
Hisar PHED No. 3 Sh.Balkar (Add. Charge) 9467748009 EE ee3hisar@phedharyana.gov.in 01662-247033 01662-244450
Jhajjar Circle Sh.Amit Sheokand 9873011990 SE sejhajjar@phedharyana.gov.in 01251-255822
Bahadurgarh PHED Sh. Aman Mor 9468475366 EE eebgarh@phedharyana.gov.in 01276-242976 01276-243725
Jhajjar PHED No. 1 Sh. Om Singh Rana 9813296986 EE ee1jhajjar@phedharyana.gov.in 01251-299501 01251-257086
Jhajjar PHED No. 2 Sh.Rupesh Chander 9416107933 EE ee2jhajjar@phedharyana.gov.in 01251-254086
Jhajjar PHED No. 3 Sh.Ashwani Sangwan 9017766055 EE ee3jhajjar@phedharyana.gov.in 01251-252350
Jind Circle Sh.Vikram Singh Mor 9050705080 SE sejind@phedharyana.gov.in 01681-245129 01681-245456
Jind PHED No. 1 Sh.Jagdeep 8295983339 EE eejind@phedharyana.gov.in 01681-246354 01681-245156
Jind PHED No. 2 Sh. Sanjeev Kumar 7206375007 EE ee2.jind@phedharyana.gov.in 01681-245846
Narwana PHED Sh.Gurmeet Singh 9896672130 EE eenarwana@phedharyana.gov.in 01684-242071 01684-242098
Kaithal Circle Sh. Ashok Khanduja 9466478763 SE sekaithal@phedharyana.gov.in 01746-230681
Kaithal PHED No. 1 Sh. Prashant Silvania (Add Charge) 8607311333 EE ee1kaithal@phedharyana.gov.in 01746-222250 01746-224540
Kaithal PHED No. 2 Sh. Gaurav Kansal 9812395909 EE ee2kaithal@phedharyana.gov.in 01746-222348
Kurukshetra PHED Sh.Sumit Garg 8059530576 EE eekuktra@phedharyana.gov.in 01744-220358 01744-227347
Karnal Circle Sh. Vikas Singroha 8222822222 SE sekarnal@phedharyana.gov.in 0184-2266000 0184-2266001/02
Karnal PHED No. 1 Sh. Abhishek Sher 7206004222 EE ee1karnal@phedharyana.gov.in 0184-4024400
Karnal PHED No. 2 Sh. Vikas Balyan 9996671716 EE ee2karnal@phedharyana.gov.in 0184-2266004 0184-2267723
Panipat PHED No. 1 Sh. Karan Behal 9034918107 EE ee1panipat@phedharyana.gov.in 0180-4023685
Panipat PHED No. 2 Sh. Sanjay Sharma 9813340414 EE ee2panipat@phedharyana.gov.in 0180-2634587
Narnaul Circle Sh.S.P Joshi 9416951300 SE senarnaul@phedharyana.gov.in 01282-260562
Mohindergarh PHED Sh. Parmod  Kumar 9306500986 EE eemgarh@phedharyana.gov.in 01285-220882 01285-206900
Narnaul PHED No. 1 Vacant 0000000000 EE ee1narnaul@phedharyana.gov.in 01282-251259 01282-254054
Narnaul PHED No. 2 Vacant 9255004162 EE ee2narnaul@phedharyana.gov.in 01282-254691
Narnaul PHED No. 3 Sh.Pardeep Kumar 9416737525 EE ee3narnaul@phedharyana.gov.in 01282-276813
Palwal Circle Shri. Krishan Dahiya 9416877685 SE sepalwal@phedharyana.gov.in 9671763105 0129-4073006
Nuh (P) PHED No. 1 Sh. Pardeep Kumar 7569696969 EE ee1nuh@phedharyana.gov.in 01267-271278
Palwal (P) PHED No. 2 Sh. Dipendra Raj Singh 9910274354 EE ee2palwal@phedharyana.gov.in 01275-244594 0129-2222685
Palwal PHED No. 1 Sh.Hemant Kumar 9654140870 EE ee1.palwal@phedharyana.gov.in
Palwal PHED No. 3 Sh.Amit Kumar Sandila 9818439111 EE ee3palwal@phedharyana.gov.in 01275-246388 01275-248999
Punhana PHED Sh. Sandeep Kumar 9050527311 EE eepunhana@phedharyana.gov.in
Rewari Circle Sh. Satish Rathee 9466161112 SE serewari@phedharyana.gov.in 01274-356642 01274-261399
Bawal PHED Sh. Ravinder Kumar 9416066665 EE eebawal@phedharyana.gov.in 01284-260062
Kosli PHED Sh.Ashok Yadav 9466227177 EE eekosli@phedharyana.gov.in 01259-275130
Rewari PHED No. 1 Sh. Vinay Parkash Chauhan 8607113668 EE ee1rewari@phedharyana.gov.in 01274-260317 01274-221848
Rohtak Circle Sh. R.K. Sharma 9255200014 SE serohtak@phedharyana.gov.in 01262-238974 01262-230638
Rohtak PHED No. 1 Sh.Rohit Kumar 9467685780 EE ee1rohtak@phedharyana.gov.in 01262-248563 01262-210058
Rohtak PHED No. 2 Sh. Tarun Garg (Add. Charge) 9416930996 EE ee2rohtak@phedharyana.gov.in 01262-269091 01262-243758
Rohtak PHED No. 3 Sh. Phool Singh 9253171012 EE ee3rohtak@phedharyana.gov.in 01262-250836
Sirsa Circle Sh. Jaswant Singh 9466155801 SE sesirsa@phedharyana.gov.in 01666-247042
Fatehabad PHED Sh.Satish Kumar 9034589459 EE eefatehabad@phedharyana.gov.in 01667-220224 01667-221224
Mandi Dabwali PHED Sh. Vijay Kumar 8730000001 EE ee.mandidabwali@phedharyana.gov.in 01666-221750 01666-220561
Sirsa PHED No. 1 Sh. Rahul Berwal 9050223303 EE ee3sirsa@phedharyana.gov.in
Sirsa PHED No. 2 Sh.Bhannu Parkash 9467404747 EE ee2sirsa@phedharyana.gov.in 01666-221925 01666- 229862
Tohana PHED Sh. Adarsh Kumar 8569910916 EE eetohana@phedharyana.gov.in 01692-230023
Sonipat Circle Sh.Rajeev Gupta 9416094242 SE sesonipat@phedharyana.gov.in 0130-2220321 0130-2242130
Gohana PHED No. 1 Sh. Naveen Kumar Goyat 9467217309 EE ee1gohana@phedharyana.gov.in 01263-252824 01263-257264
Sonipat (D and P) PHED Sh. Mohd. Ashique 8930349088 EE eedpsonipat@phedharyana.gov.in 0130-2245623 0130-2242136
Sonipat PHED No. 2 Sh.Naveen Kumar Goyat 

(Addl.Charge)
9467217309 EE ee2sonipat@phedharyana.gov.in 0130-2220254 0130-2222016
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